
Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A1
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Ernst, Dave 11 47 5:05.953 6.235 6.250 6.273 16.318

Hanson, Mike 22 45 5:04.061 6.223 6.362 6.426 26.488

MacDonald, Diane 33 44 5:07.143 6.402 6.458 6.507 46.580

Maffeo, Joe 54 39 5:02.864 6.311 6.388 6.430 36.543

MacDonald, Don 45 5 0:35.677 7.085 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:05.953Ernst, Dave 1 100 0 0 10047 47/305.9531.

5:04.061Hanson, Mike 2 99 0 0 9945 45/304.0612.

5:07.143MacDonald, Diane 3 98 0 0 9844 44/307.1433.

5:02.864Maffeo, Joe 4 97 0 0 9739 39/302.8644.

35.677MacDonald, Don 5 96 0 0 965 5/35.6775.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Ernst, Dave 11 45 5:02.098 6.235 6.282 6.315 16.381

MacDonald, Diane 32 44 5:06.524 6.420 6.531 6.599 46.663

Hanson, Mike 23 43 5:04.346 6.198 6.352 6.421 26.496

Maffeo, Joe 54 40 5:00.379 6.396 6.508 6.548 36.644

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:05.953Ernst, Dave 1 5:02.098 100 100 0 200147 45 92/608.0511.

5:04.061Hanson, Mike 2 5:04.346 99 98 0 197345 43 88/608.4072.

5:07.143MacDonald, Diane 3 5:06.524 98 99 0 197244 44 88/613.6673.

5:02.864Maffeo, Joe 4 5:00.379 97 97 0 194439 40 79/603.2434.

35.677MacDonald, Don 5 96 0 0 9605 5/35.6775.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A3
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Hanson, Mike 21 46 5:05.907 6.433 6.479 6.518 26.560

MacDonald, Diane 32 44 5:02.872 6.525 6.549 6.592 46.652

Ernst, Dave 13 44 5:06.133 3.2616.287 6.345 6.385 16.466

Maffeo, Joe 54 36 5:01.228 6.465 6.490 6.520 36.588

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:05.953Ernst, Dave 1 5:02.098 5:06.133 100 100 98 200147 45 443 92/608.0511.

5:04.061Hanson, Mike 2 5:04.346 5:05.907 99 98 100 199345 43 461 91/609.9682.

5:07.143MacDonald, Diane 3 5:06.524 5:02.872 98 99 99 198244 44 442 88/609.3963.

5:02.864Maffeo, Joe 4 5:00.379 5:01.228 97 97 97 194439 40 364 79/603.2434.

35.677MacDonald, Don 5 96 0 0 9605 0 5/35.6775.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 11 43 5:00.062 6.833 6.875 6.902 16.932

Tuebner, Joseph 42 42 5:01.066 6.766 6.859 6.904 26.957

Ernst, Annette 23 40 5:02.168 6.988 7.044 7.100 37.235

Lee, Willie 34 38 5:01.354 7.208 7.255 7.316 47.444

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:00.062Dewitt, Lance 1 100 0 0 10043 43/300.0621.

5:01.066Tuebner, Joseph 2 99 0 0 9942 42/301.0662.

5:02.168Ernst, Annette 3 98 0 0 9840 40/302.1683.

5:01.354Lee, Willie 4 97 0 0 9738 38/301.3544.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 11 43 5:06.172 6.909 6.931 6.953 16.995

Tuebner, Joseph 42 42 5:02.647 6.783 6.831 6.884 26.945

Ernst, Annette 23 41 5:04.247 7.028 7.056 7.096 37.155

Lee, Willie 34 37 5:00.433 7.194 7.280 7.406 47.614

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:00.062Dewitt, Lance 1 5:06.172 100 100 0 200143 43 86/606.2341.

5:01.066Tuebner, Joseph 2 5:02.647 99 99 0 198242 42 84/603.7132.

5:02.168Ernst, Annette 3 5:04.247 98 98 0 196340 41 81/606.4153.

5:01.354Lee, Willie 4 5:00.433 97 97 0 194438 37 75/601.7874.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 11 42 5:06.713 6.938 6.952 6.968 17.001

Tuebner, Joseph 42 41 5:02.205 6.832 6.875 6.918 26.970

Ernst, Annette 23 39 5:01.914 6.916 7.119 7.195 37.298

Lee, Willie 34 39 5:04.628 2.7147.121 7.182 7.229 47.367

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

5:00.062Dewitt, Lance 1 5:06.172 5:06.713 100 100 100 200143 43 421 86/606.2341.

5:01.066Tuebner, Joseph 2 5:02.647 5:02.205 99 99 99 198242 42 412 84/603.7132.

5:02.168Ernst, Annette 3 5:04.247 5:01.914 98 98 98 196340 41 393 81/606.4153.

5:01.354Lee, Willie 4 5:00.433 5:04.628 97 97 97 194438 37 394 77/605.9824.


